

Dolly's Dream Letter of Authority to Fundraise

Thank you for choosing to fundraise for Dolly's Dream. This letter confirms that your fundraising activity has been approved by Dolly's Dream.

Fundraising Activity Details

Activity organiser:	Shane and Carli D'Aprile
Organisation (if any):	Care-Factor (OrangeLime Consulting)
Name/description of fundraiser:	Care-Factor 2024 Industry Trade Dinner - raising funds for Dolly's Dream and Childhood Dementia.
Date(s) of activity:	26 & 27 July 2024
Authority to fundraise expiry	
date:	28 July 2024
Location of activity:	Engadine, NSW
	 Fifty per cent of the funds raised at the Care-Factor 2024 Industry Trade Dinner will be donated to Dolly's Dream.
How funds will be raised:	Online fundraising
Fundraising page:	https://fundraise.dollysdream.org.au/fundraisers/carlidaprile
Dolly's Dream fundraising code:	81144

I confirm that Dolly's Dream has received and approved an application for the above fundraising activity and that the activity is intended to raise funds to support Dolly's Dream and the serious issue of bullying.

The activity organiser is wholly and solely responsible for all aspects of the fundraising activity and must follow Dolly's Dream's fundraising terms and conditions at all times; otherwise, the activity or event can be revoked.

Fundraising must be banked to the nominated bank account within two weeks of the conclusion of the fundraising activity.

Signed by:

Sarah Costi

Fundraising Coordinator

Dolly's Dream

Email: community@dollysdream.org.au

Date: 16 October 2023